NSF H1Air operated 3-port valve
NAP11-FP1 Series
 Universal
 Port size: Rc3/8 to Rc2
JIS symbol Common specifications
Item NAP11
Actuation Universal
Working fluid Compressed air, low vacuum

321
NAP11-FP1 Series
How to order
Code Description
Actuation
1 Universal
Port size
10A Rc 3/8
15A Rc 1/2
20A Rc 3/4
25A Rc 1
32A Rc 1 1/4
40A Rc 1 1/2
50A Rc 2
Body/Sealant combination
Body Seal
1 Aluminum Nitrile rubber
1
Body/sealant combination
Port size
Actuation
Model No.
NAP11-15A-1-FP1
Model: NAP
●A  Actuation	 : Universal
●B  Port size	 :Rc1/2
●C  Body/sealant combination
: Body/aluminum, sealant/nitrile rubber
[Model No. example]
How to order
NAP1 FP11 15A
A
B
C
A
B
C
For dimensions, refer to the NAP11 Series in "General Purpose Valves (CB-03-1SA)".
E
lectric actuator
F P 1
Pneum
atic
cylinders
Assistive device
Pneum
atic
valves
F.R.L./Auxiliary Components
Electronic Component
Vacuum
com
ponents
M
ain line
com
ponents
Fluid control
valves
M
ain line
com
ponents
F P 2
Anti-bacterial/
bacteria-removing filter